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COMMUNITIES IN SCHOOLS OF SOUTH

Screens Summary (Data as of 09-30-2023) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
JPMorgan US Equity R6 JUEMX  Large Blend 2065 1055 11.05 1245 & 1775 099 912 & @ M4 @ 3 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 46 24 4 2
# of funds in category 1,562 1,422 1309 984 08-31-2023  03-11-2022 12-31-2022
Fidelity® 500 Index pax  frgeBlend ois 014 990 10 @ 1785 10 M @ T @ o @ 3 low  LowRisk
percentile rank 29 30 19 8
# of funds in category 1,562 1,422 1309 984 08-31-2023 07-19-2023 12-31-2022
JPMorgan Large Cap Growth R6 JLGMX  Large Growth 2320 561 1338 1532 @& 1905 090 1917 & @ 04 © 3 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 58 47 5 4
# of funds in category 1,321 1,222 1,135 895 08-31-2023  04-07-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Equity-Income Adm VEIRX  Large Value 1264 1202 780 970 & 1633 091 259 © M @ 019 @ 2 - Mgf‘s'f(‘m
percentile rank 70 48 24 16
# of funds in category 1,291 1,210 1,153 883 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard Mic-Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VMGMX  hc-Cap 1506 324 718 946 @ 2138 101 1061 ©& [ @ 007 & 3 1dow  Medum
percentile rank 38 2 28 40
# of funds in category 609 568 537 431 08-31-2023  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Allspring Special Mid Cap Value R6 WFPRX ~ Mid-Cap Value 1438 1394 833 938 & 1820 090 1470 & ® @& 069 & 3 - ME?SIEm
percentile rank 42 49 11 9
# of funds in category 430 409 393 298 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
PGIM Jennison Small Company R PJSOX  SmallGrowth 738 1088 680 874 & 2029 08 98 & [ © 071 @ 3 - Modium
percentile rank 64 7 11 25
# of funds in category 617 586 547 420 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
DFA US Small Cap Value | DFSVX  SmallValue 1751 2285 611 770 @& 2311 098 1158 & & @& 030 & 2 - Motium
percentile rank 33 14 19 21
# of funds in category 507 469 439 346 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
Non-US Stock
American Funds New World R6 RNWGX E;’g{;:ﬁ'g‘,’vlkts 1735 156 529 504 @ 1707 085 2430 & ©# @ 05 & 3 1dow  Medum
percentile rank 26 32 g 3
# of funds in category 853 753 682 417 08-31-2023 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Hartford Schroders International Stk SDR~ SCIJX E‘l’éﬁ'g” lage 2299 371 55 - @ 189 107 1358 & @ © oM & 4 - LownRisk
percentile rank 56 64 6 -
# of funds in category 800 746 686 460 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard Developed Markets Index Admiral ~ VTMGX E?éﬁ'g?nbaerxge 2401 532 317 401 & 1909 109 1061 & & @ 007 @ 2 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 48 38 35 30
# of funds in category 800 746 686 460 08-31-2023 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard International Growth Adm VWILX E%em'grh‘ large 1610 469 486 670 & 2340 112 1376 @& B2 @& 03 @& 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 71 82 19 9
# of funds in category 463 423 370 263 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
Schwab Fdmtl Intl Lg Co ldx SFNNX  [OOIONLaGe  p9g7 1206 445 456 @ 1959 14 643 © M @ 05 @ -~ Medim
percentile rank 37 19 17 6
# of funds in category 401 362 337 218 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
©2023 Morningstar Investment Management LLC. All Rights Reserved. Morningstar Investment Management LLC is a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of Morningstar, Inc. The services are either performed
by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, M( )HN'NBSTAH
Inc. This report is not complete without the accompanying disclosure. Please visit https://fiduciaryservices.morningstar.com/Disclosures/Fiduciary_Services_Report_Disclosure.pdf to view these disclosures
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Screens Summary (Data as of 09-30-2023)

Trailing Performance and Risk

Name

American Funds New Perspective R6
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Alternative

PIMCO Commodity Real Ret Strat Instl
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Fixed Income

PIMCO International Bond (USD-Hdg) Instl
percentile rank
# of funds in category

PIMCO High Yield Instl
percentile rank

# of funds in category

BlackRock Inflation Protected Bond K
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Baird Aggregate Bond Inst
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Loomis Sayles Investment Grade Bond N
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Lincoln Stable Value Account -LNGPA
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Baird Ultra Short Bond Institutional
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Balanced

American Funds American Balanced R6
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Ticker

RNPGX

PCRIX

VGSLX

PFORX

PHIYX

BPLBX

BAGIX

LGBNX

BUBIX

RLBGX

Asset Class

Global Stock

Commodities

Broad Basket

Real Estate

Global Bond

High Yield Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Multisector
Bond

Stable Value

Ultrashort Bond

Moderate
Allocation

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

ESG Metrics

1Yr

2170
35
369

-0.88
57
114

-1.27
63
271

422
19
122

9.34
62
721

1.48
52
241

1.4
24
529

229
19
676

73

5.01
43
243

12.47
28
894

3Yr

492
24
327

16.10
57
110

2.33
74
248

2.21

114

0.90
72
664

-1.78
46
224

-5.02
36
477

-2.56

608

1.73
29
216

468
24
831

5Yr

8.36

288

6.73
43
105

2.44
56
230

1.00

105

2.49
51
621

2.27
33
220

0.44
22
437

1.58

568

2.03
25
192

5.76

764

1

0Yr

9.82

193

-0.52

62
66

5.51
49
166

2.99

66

3.77
31
456

1.62
26
158

1.55

107

763

577

Pass/ Std Dev

Fail

V]

3Yr%

19.33

18.27

20.72

430

8.19

7.01

6.29

5.78

0.76

11.88

Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

Yr %

m

1.12

1.01

0.57

1.00

1.02

1.01

0.90

0.05

0.97

22.84

492

27.40

9.02

418

6.63

23.02

17.01

40.44

9.75

2476

Fail

V]

Box

Fail

(]

Exp Pass/

Ratio

041

0.99

0.12

0.63

0.57

0.51

0.30

0.44

0.15

0.25

Fail

V]

Sustain.  Commit. ~ Carbon
Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated
2 2-Basic  Low Risk

08-31-2023  02-15-2022 12-31-2022

06-30-2023 - -

3 1-Llow  Low Risk

08-31-2023 02-15-2022 12-31-2022

08-31-2023 - -

08-31-2023 - -

3 1-Low -

08-31-2023  02-15-2022 -

2 1-Low -

08-31-2023  02-15-2022 -

2 1-Low -

08-31-2023  02-15-2022 -

2 1-Llow  Low Risk

08-31-2023 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
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